Annexure-2

Nae of the corporate debtor: GLOBALITE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 18/11/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 02/02/2021

List of unsecured financial creditors

Sl Name of creditor No Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of [ Amount of claim under | Remark, if any
No. Date of receipt | Amount claimed [Amount of claim Nature of claim [Amount covered by | % share in total contingent claim | mutual dues, that | claim rejected |verification
admitted guarantee amount of may be set off
claims admitted
India Factoring and
Finance Services | UB5923MH2000P |  22-12-20 357,33,961 3,57,33,961
Limited TC197957 Unsecured Nil 100 Nil Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL 3,57,33,961 3,57,33,961




